
 

 

REZ48466965 / Booking Confirm 

Status : Confirmed 

 

Booking Details Booking Date: 16 Jul 2024 

BOOKED BY : 
Shipra Travels pvt Ltd 

  DESTINATION : 
Lisbon,Portugal 

  CHECK IN : 
01-Aug-2024 

 

BOOKING REF. NO.: 
REZ48466965 

  HOTEL NAME : 
Stay hotel torres vedras centro 

  CHECK OUT : 
31-Aug-2024 

 

AGENT REF NO : 
Govind 

  ADDRESS : 
Praca 25 de Abril 17,2560-285 
Torres Vedras ( P 
):+351261314232 
Lisbon,Portugal 
Portugal 

  NO. OF NIGHTS : 
30 

 

GUEST NATIONALITY : 
Indian 

     

 

  

Room. No# Room Type / Board Guest Name Adults Children 

ROOM 1 STAY ONE 
-ROOM ONLY 

Mr. Ainul Shaikh 1 0 

ROOM : 1 
01-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
02-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
03-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
04-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
05-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
06-08-
2024 
6,607.91 
INR 

 

 
07-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
08-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
09-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
10-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
11-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
12-08-
2024 
6,607.91 
INR 

 



 
13-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
14-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
15-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
16-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
17-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
18-08-
2024 
6,607.91 
INR 

 

 
19-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
20-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
21-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
22-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
23-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
24-08-
2024 
6,607.91 
INR 

 

 
25-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
26-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
27-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
28-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
29-08-2024 
6,607.91 INR 

 
30-08-
2024 
6,607.91 
INR 

 

 

  Room rate 198,237.23 
INR 

 

  TOTAL 
CHARGE : 

198,237.23 
INR 

 

 

  
 

Cancellation Policy: 

No Charges Applicable If Cancelled Before 27 Jul 2024 23:59:00 Hrs IST. 

Charges - 6194.91 INR Applicable If Cancelled After 28 Jul 2024 00:00:00 Hrs 

IST . 

General Remarks : Early checkout, No Show and Late amendments may result 

in entire stay charges. In case of date change or reduction/Increase in 

number of nights or change in occupancy, rates are subject to change. The 

cancellation deadline is calculated as per IST.. 

 

Important Notes: Hotel does not have extra beds. Cots are always on request 

and according to availability. . Car park YES (With additional debit notes) 

10.00 EUR Per unit/night.Check-in hour 16:00-00:00. 

 

All promotion/sale rates are restrictive fares and are non-refundable. Certain 

promotion/sale rates do not permit cancellations or any changes in the 

existing booking even though if such bookings are refundable. 

 

New Rates/Promotion/offer are applicable for new bookings only , Existing 

 



booking/bookings Cancelled and re-booked with same hotel under same guest 

name/check in check out dates is not allowed. Rezlive.com will not be 

responsible if hotel denies to accept re-booked reservation. 

 

Any reservation booked on triple occupancy for an adult or along with child 

does not guarantee any extra bed/breakfast in the room until and unless 

stated in the room type. 11 year and above child will be considered as adult, 

it is recommended to book 11 yrs. and above as an adult to avoid any extra 

charges at the hotel. Policies regarding children may vary from one hotel to 

another, kindly check with our operations team for more clarity. 

 

Child policy & count : Please ensure all details, including 'Child Age' and 

'Number of Children,' are accurate when making your booking. Hotels and all 

other facilities like Theme Parks, Restaurants, etc., reserve the right to deny 

services or apply additional charges related to these details if inaccurate 

details are mentioned. 

 
 

If you need any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us. 

 

 


