



Booking Details Booking Date: 16 Jul 2024

BOOKED BY:

Shipra Travels pvt Ltd

BOOKING REF. NO.:

REZ48466965

AGENT REF NO:

Govind

DESTINATION: Lisbon, Portugal

HOTEL NAME:

Stay hotel torres vedras centro

ADDRESS:

Praca 25 de Abril 17,2560-285

Torres Vedras (P):+351261314232 Lisbon,Portugal

Portugal

CHECK IN:

01-Aug-2024

CHECK OUT:

31-Aug-2024

NO. OF NIGHTS:

30

GUEST NATIONALITY:

Indian

Room. No#	Room Type / Board	Guest Name		Adults	Children
ROOM 1	STAY ONE -ROOM ONLY	Mr. Ainul Shaikh		1	0
ROOM: 1 01-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	02-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	03-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	04-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	05-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	06-08- 2024 6,607.91 INR
07-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	08-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	09-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	10-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	11-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	12-08- 2024 6,607.91 INR

13-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	14-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	15-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	16-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	17-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	18-08- 2024 6,607.91 INR
19-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	20-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	21-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	22-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	23-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	24-08- 2024 6,607.91 INR
25-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	26-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	27-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	28-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	29-08-2024 6,607.91 INR	30-08- 2024 6,607.91 INR
				Room rate	198,237.23 INR

TOTAL 198,237.23 CHARGE: INR

Cancellation Policy:

No Charges Applicable If Cancelled Before 27 Jul 2024 23:59:00 Hrs IST. Charges - 6194.91 INR Applicable If Cancelled After 28 Jul 2024 00:00:00 Hrs IST.

General Remarks: Early checkout, No Show and Late amendments may result in entire stay charges. In case of date change or reduction/Increase in number of nights or change in occupancy, rates are subject to change. The cancellation deadline is calculated as per IST..

Important Notes: Hotel does not have extra beds. Cots are always on request and according to availability. Car park YES (With additional debit notes) 10.00 EUR Per unit/night.Check-in hour 16:00-00:00.

All promotion/sale rates are restrictive fares and are non-refundable. Certain promotion/sale rates do not permit cancellations or any changes in the existing booking even though if such bookings are refundable.

New Rates/Promotion/offer are applicable for new bookings only, Existing

booking/bookings Cancelled and re-booked with same hotel under same guest name/check in check out dates is not allowed. Rezlive.com will not be responsible if hotel denies to accept re-booked reservation.

Any reservation booked on triple occupancy for an adult or along with child does not guarantee any extra bed/breakfast in the room until and unless stated in the room type. 11 year and above child will be considered as adult, it is recommended to book 11 yrs. and above as an adult to avoid any extra charges at the hotel. Policies regarding children may vary from one hotel to another, kindly check with our operations team for more clarity.

Child policy & count: Please ensure all details, including 'Child Age' and 'Number of Children,' are accurate when making your booking. Hotels and all other facilities like Theme Parks, Restaurants, etc., reserve the right to deny services or apply additional charges related to these details if inaccurate details are mentioned.

If you need any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us.